Device Datasheet SMART MEMORIES1
GX24C64
All rights reserved.
The Company and its subsidiaries and affiliates (hereinafter referred to as Wuxi Smart Memories) reserve the
right to modify the contents of this manual without prior notice. Please consult the sales representative of Wuxi
Smart Memories before ordering the products. The information recorded in this manual, such as function
summary and application circuit examples, is only provided to you as a reference for the use method and
operation examples of Wuxi Smart Memories products; Wuxi Smart Memories does not provide any express

14. Package Dimension
Device Datasheet SMART MEMORIES23
15.Ordering Information
Example: S F 24C 64 - W S H - I R
T=Tube
R=Tape&Reel
Y=Tray
C=Consumer Grade, T= -25℃ to 60℃
I=Industrial Grade, T= -40℃ to 85℃
Packing type
S=Smart Memories
Product family
Company prefix
F=FRAM
Interface
24C=I²C Interface
Device density
64=64Kb
Version
Blank=A Version
B=B Version
C=C Version
Operating voltage
N=2.7~3.6V
W=1.7~5.5V
V=1.8~5.5V
Package
S=SOP8 150mil
T=TSSOP8
U=UDFN2*3
Green Standard
H=RoHS Compliant
Device Grade
Device Datasheet SMART MEMORIES24
16.Revision History
Revision Date Description
V1.0 2024/3/1 Initial version
联系我们:
联系人:JESSE
WECHAT:f40044269
FACEBOOK:GXSC
VK:@id836505054